L11000088452

(Requestor's Name)
(Address)
(Address)
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)
PICK-UP WAIT MAIL
(Business Entity Name)
(Document Number)
Certified Copies Certificates of Status
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:

Office Use Only

EFFECTIVE DATE 7/28/11



500210443215

08/01/11--01050--019 **125.00

11 AUG -1 AM 1 12 LA

D. BRUCE

AUG 02 2011

EXAMINER

COVER LETTER

Division of Corp						
SUBJECT: MJ Cha	arters LLC.					
	Name of Limited	Liability Compa	any			
The enclosed Articles of G	Organization and fee(s) are su	bmitted for filing	g.			
Please return all correspon	ndence concerning this matter	to the following	; ;			
Jay L. Ber						
-	N	ame of Person				
MJ Charte	rs LLC.					
	F	irm/Company				
5380 Tam	arind Ridge Drive			~~~ ₃		
		Address				
Namica Flor	ida 24110			AHE HE	A G	7
Naples, Flor		State and Zip Code	3	ASSI ASSI	<u> </u>	
Permitbuster	charters@comcast.n	-		면수		T
	E-mail address: (to be used for		ort notification)	FLO REST		C
For further information co	oncerning this matter, please c	ail:		RIDA	స్ట్	
Jay Berger	;	at (239	216-6378			
Name of			& Daytime Telephone Nu	ımber		
Enclosed is a check for	the following amount:					
\$125.00 Filing Fee	\$130.00 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	\$155.00 Filir Certified Co (additional cop	py Certify is enclosed) Certif	00 Filing Fe ficate of Stati fied Copy onal copy is en	us &	
	Mailing Address Registration Section Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314	Registrati Division Clifton B 2661 Exe	ourier Address ion Section of Corporations suilding ecutive Center Circle see, FL 32301			

ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION FOR FLORIDA LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

ARTICLE I - Name: The name of the Limited Liability Company is	s:
MJ Charters LLC.	hills Company will C ? or W I C ?
(Must end with the words "Limited Lial ARTICLE II - Address: The mailing address and street address of the	principal office of the Limited Liability Company is:
Principal Office Address:	Mailing Address:
5380 Tamarind Ridge Drive Naples, Florida 34119	5380 Tamarind Ridge Drive Naples, Florida 34119
ARTICLE III - Registered Agent, Registered (The Limited Liability Company cannot serve as its own Reg business entity with an active Florida registration.)	
The name and the Florida street address of the Denise A. Nam 5380 TAMAN Florida street a	e registered agent are: Spar for Spar for Standards (P.O. Box NOT acceptable)

Having been named as registered agent and to accept service of process for the above stated limited liability company at the place designated in this certificate, I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relating to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent as provided for in Chapter 608, F.S..

Registered Agent's Signature (REQUIRED)

(CONTINUED)

Page 1 of 2



Title: "MGR" = Manager "MGRM" = Managing Men	Name and Address:
MGR M	Denise Sparta
	5380 Tamarind Ridge Drive
	Naples, Florida 34119
MGR	Jan Berger
	5380 Tamarinh Ruge Dr
	Naples, R 34119
	
(II) and the second	
(Use attachment if necessary	
CLE V: Effective date, if othe	er than the date of filing: $7-28-11$. (OPTIONAL)
effective date is listed, the dat	te must be specific and cannot be more than five business days
0 days after the date of filing	.)
REQUIRED SIGNATURE	
REQUIRED SIGNATURE	A R
	Au Bun
Signature	ay Duy African
Signature of Signa	Au Bun

Filing Fees:

\$125.00 Filing Fee for Articles of Organization and Designation of Registered Agent

Jay Berger

- \$ 30.00 Certified Copy (Optional)
- \$ 5.00 Certificate of Status (Optional)

Typed or printed name of signee